PE)

Page 1 of 2

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAQT™"™ 1 COHTRACT Ip core "
. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. S.PROJECTNO.  (If appicable)
M002 02/14/2006 )
- 155UCD BY : COCE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY {1 othier than Tiem 6) cooe ]3100
U.S. Nucicar Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts -
Attn: Sharlene McCubbia : Mai} Stop T-7-1-2
Mai! Stop T-7-1-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
. HAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., strect, county, State and ZIP Code) ] ) |9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATICN NO.

DELANY, SIEGEL, ZORN & ASSOCIATES INC 9. DATED  (SEEJTEM 11)

. 10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO,
L WADLEIGH PL GS22F9784H DR-27-05-305

BOSTON MA 021272728
100. DATED  (SEEITEM 13)

one  DUN:101176097 FACILITY CODE X ]02-14-2005
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
:| The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers !:]is extended, []is not exte 1ded.

f‘ers must acknowledge recelpt of this amendment prior to the hour and date speclified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the followIng methods:
a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _________ coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowledgling receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
ffer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
INOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

ESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

¥ telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour

tnd date specified.

2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA. (I reured) 3930190 BgR: 67P155C1316 BOC: 252A JCN: D1352
OBLIGATE: $10.000

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

{X) | A THIS CHANGE CRDER 1S ]SS5 JED PURSUANT TO: {Specily authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 15 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, Bppropriation date, etr.}
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF;

D. OTHER  (Specify type of mo Jification and authority) Exercise of Option 52.217-8
X

2. IMPORTANT: Contractor E s not, D is required to sign this document and return coples to the fssuing office.

4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MOCIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, Inchuding solicktation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification Is Exercise Option Year 1 and to incorporate the Clauses 52.216-18 and 52.217-9 in
full text and provide incrementat funding In the amount of $10,000.00.

The period of performance for this contract Is medified aceordingly:
The period of performance Is from February 14, 2005 through February 13, 2007.

The amount obligated vnder this defivery order is increased by $10,000 from $5,000 to $15,000.00

The contractor will be paide for services in accordance with the contractor's GSA Federal Supply Schedule Price List
In effect for the period of performance.

Except as provided hereln, a8 terms anc conditions of the document referenced in Ttem 9A or 104, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full foree and effect.

5. NAME AND TTTLE OF SIGNER (Typa or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
: Sharlene McCubbin
Contracting Officer
1518, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 160, UNH;% OF Al ﬂlCA ,;)/' /Z 16C. DATE SIGNED
; . .
BY . 4_/2,1/ § ) 2l fe AN
(Signature of parsar: autiionzed to $On) (Signature pf Contracung OfTicer) 02-15-2006

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

TEMPLATE -
LATE - ADMOOT gy REVIEW Copp ADMOD?



GS22F9784H DR-27-05-305 MO002

CONTINUATION PAGE

A.8 52.216-18 ORDERING (OCT 1995)

(a) Any supplies and services to be furnished under this contract shall be ordered by issuance of delivery
orders or task orders by the individuals or activities designated in the Schedule. Such orders may be issued

from through .

(b) All delivery orders or task orders are subject to the terms and conditions of this contract. In the event of
conflict between a delivery order or task order and this contract, the contract shall control.

(c) If mailed, a delivery order or task order is considered "issued” when the Government deposits the order
in the mail. Crders may be issued orally, by facsimile, or by electronic commerce methods only if authorized in

the Schedule. ]
A.9 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (MAR 1989)

(a) The Government may extend the term of this contract by written notice to the Contractor provided that the
Government shall give the Contractor a preliminary written notice of its intent to extend at least 10 days before
the contract expires. The preliminary notice does not commit the Government to an extension.

(b) If the Government exercises this option, the extended contract shall be considered to include this option
provision.

(c) The total duration of this contréct, including the exercise of any options under this clause, shall not
exceed three years and 3 months.

In accordance with my discussion with \EEEEENEENIRES

AR BRSNS 2oroed to wave
it prelinary notice to exercise the option ahd has agreed 10

EXercise option year 1 effective February 14, 2006.

All other terrns and conditions remain the same.

This modifications obligates funding in the amount of $10,000.00.

Page 2



